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ASC International Agent List 
 

AUSTRALIA   
 
WA 
Absolutely Visa Services  tony.absolutelyvisa@gmail.com 
AEA Education & Migration - Perth Branch  info@aeaeducation.com.au 
AEC Australia ling@aecaustralia.net.au 
Agent Hai Pty Ltd hai.dang@agenthai.com 
All Right Visas clarissa@arvisas.com.au 
Amanda Chen Australian School List  amanda.chen.au@gmail.com 
Aohua International Education Pty Ltd yiyang.zhao@aohuagroup.com.au 
Aussizz Group Pty Ltd vjoshi@aussizzgroup.com 
Australia Migration Consultant & Advisor araon.sun@outlook.com 
Australia Smart Pty. Ltd. nattanan.sata@gmail.com 
Australian Education and Migration Services Pty  edu@aems.com.au 
Australian Link Migration & Business Consultancy donna@almigrate.com 
Australian Study & Visa Services Pty Ltd  info@ausstudyvisa.com.au 
Ausville Education yan@ausville.com 
Auz Investment Advisory Pty Ltd jenwang226@gmail.com 
Blue Education & Migration sonia.ong@blueeducation.com.au 
Boundary Free Migration Solutions  admin@boundaryfree.com.au 
Easy Going Travel Services Pty Ltd daisy@easygoingaustralia.com 
Easy Migrate AMCS Pty Ltd kanchan@easymigrate.com 
Flame Migration Pty Ltd flamemigration@126.com 
Foreign Business Agency aus6688@yahoo.com.au 
Future Connector Pty Ltd T/A Yes Centre lulu@yescentre.com.au 
Gerry Marketing T/A One Stop gerril@onestopes.com.au 
H2 Migration & Investment Pty Ltd education@h2group.com.au 
Harvest Global Consultants i.migration.centre@gmail.com 
IDP Perth info.perth@idp.com 
JD Global Connections Pty Ltd T/A Edu Connections info@educonnections.net 
Korrylink Migration Consultants info@korrylink.com.au 
Lucky Visa maggie@luckyvisa.com.au 
Modern Education Consultancy lan.wang@medu.com.au 
Orient Japan Consulting T/A Perth Working Holiday  info@perthworkingholiday.com 
OZSKY International Pty Ltd m.mao@ozs.com.au 
Perdaman Global Services kelly.li@perdaman-gs.com.au 
Quinton DANG (T&I WA PTY LTD) quintondang17@gmail.com 
Rebekah Choi Consulting Agency rebekahchoi@hotmail.com 
Shantou Jie Lu and Perth Jie Lu Services jieluchuguosallyyu@hotmail.com 
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SKY Education and Migration Services anise@skyems.com.au 
Students Link  admin@goslp.com 
Studywest Education Services Pty Ltd jarad@studywest.com.au 
Sunset Dreams info@sunsetdreams.com.au 
Visa Path education@visa-path.com 
Yueyond Student Services benyou@yueyond.com 
 
VIC 
AUG T/A AusEd UniEd International Pty australia@augstudy.com 
Aus-Asia International Education Alliance (AAIE) sonnyz@aaie.com.au 
IDP Education Ltd Melbourne EFTpayments@idp.com 
 
NSW 
Australian Asian Student Services info@aus-asia.com.au 

 
CAMBODIA 
IDP Education Ltd (Cambodia) wingy.rina@idp.com 

  

CHINA  
Shinyway Education au@shinyway.com.cn 
IDP Bejing China renee.zhao@idp.com 
IES International Education  harold@ies-edu.com.cn 
Hefei Ritrain Education and Technology Co., Ltd tina.hou@ritrain.com.au 
Can-Achieve International Education Ltd intlanz@can-achieve.com 
Beijing Wanji Education Consulting Co.,Ltd. studyoversea@1126.com 

EduGlobal China china@eduglobal.com 
Global Education Alliance Ltd (GEA) info@geaworld.org 
AEC Hong Kong emily@aecl.com.hk 
Education International Cooperation Group Limited partners@eiceducation.com 
Skyreach Education Advisory Ltd susan@skyreach.com.hk 
Aoji International Education Ltd. Beijing marketing.au@aoji.cn 
Huatong Xinnuo Int'l Cultural Exchange Centre Ltd. oceania@ht-international.net 
AEA Hong Kong info@aea.org.hk 
Aston Education finance@aston.edu.hk 
Lianxin International Education Co., LTD jenlin@lianxin.com.tw 
Apex Overseas Studies Consultancy admissions@apexosc.com.hk 

  

INDONESIA  
Compass Education Services meeliani@investoz.biz 
Alfalink Indonesia imam@alfalink.net 

  

JAPAN 
Global School Information Network Inc. ryugaku@gsin.co.jp 
CHIC Education info@chiceducation.com 
OKC Co., Ltd. sydney@okca.com.au 
WINTECH, Inc. ryugaku@wintechjapan.com 
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VIETNAM 
New Pathway Vietnam mai@newpathway.com.vn 
Van Thien Long Commerce Servies Investment Co. Ltd tuhuong@vanthienlong.com 
Duc Anh Overseas Study Advisory & Translation Comp lucy@ducanh.edu.vn 
Avenue To Success van.dang@ats.org.vn 
Bright Star International Cooperation LTD Company florence.brightstar@gmail.com 
Universal Study Consulting Vietnam bich.nguyen@usc.edu.vn 
Saigontourist Travel Service Co. Ltd. lanhuong@saigontourist.net 
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